LAUREN LONG

Long Form Projects

ASSISTANT / JUNIOR EDITOR

oCTOPUS

TALENT

Assistant Editor for Boardwalk Pictures, New York, NY, Spring 2019:
« Assisted on Unnamed Jenny Slate Project

Assistant Editor for Jigsaw Productions, New York, NY, Fall 2018:

« Assisted on The Clinton Affair

Assistant Editor for Divided Films, New York, NY, Winter 2016 — Spring 2017:

« Assisted on Frontline episode “American Patriot”

« Edited short-form videos for social media of America Divided

Short Form Projects

MANAGEMENT

Editor

Assistant Editor

Assistant Editor

Assistant Editor

Assistant Editor

Assistant Editor

Assistant Editor
Assistant Editor

Assistant Editor

Production Associate Magical Universe
Special Skills

* Avid Media Composer

* Da Vinci Resolve

Moto Z3
Commercial

Search On: Matt
Landis

Verizon Hum
Commercial

Tribeca Shortlist
Commercial

Commercial

Various Projects

Boxing Promo
Internal Video

Commercial

Los York

Google Brand Studio

SweetEye

Friendshop

Homestead

Ogilvy

Showtime Sports
Suite Spot
Humble

Wheelhouse Creative

e Final Cut Pro 7

* Pro Tools

New York, NY

New York, NY

New York, NY

New York, NY

New York, NY

New York, NY

New York, NY
New York, NY
New York, NY
New York, NY

* Adobe Creative Suite

2018

2018

2017

2017

2017

2015-

2016
2015
2015
2015

2014



