

LAUREN LONG

ASSISTANT / JUNIOR EDITOR

Long Form Projects

Assistant Editor for Boardwalk Pictures, New York, NY, Spring 2019:

· Assisted on Unnamed Jenny Slate Project

Assistant Editor for Jigsaw Productions, New York, NY, Fall 2018:

• Assisted on The Clinton Affair

Assistant Editor for Divided Films, New York, NY, Winter 2016 – Spring 2017:

- Assisted on Frontline episode "American Patriot"
- Edited short-form videos for social media of America Divided

Short Form Projects

Position	Project	Company	Location	Year
Editor	Moto Z ³ Commercial	Los York	New York, NY	2018
Assistant Editor	Search On: Matt Landis	Google Brand Studio	New York, NY	2018
Assistant Editor	Verizon Hum Commercial	SweetEye	New York, NY	2017
Assistant Editor	Tribeca Shortlist Commercial	Friendshop	New York, NY	2017
Assistant Editor	Commercial	Homestead	New York, NY	2017
Assistant Editor	Various Projects	Ogilvy	New York, NY	2015- 2016
Assistant Editor	Boxing Promo	Showtime Sports	New York, NY	2015
Assistant Editor	Internal Video	Suite Spot	New York, NY	2015
Assistant Editor	Commercial	Humble	New York, NY	2015
Production Associate	Magical Universe	Wheelhouse Creative	New York, NY	2014

Special Skills

- Avid Media Composer
- Final Cut Pro 7
- Adobe Creative Suite

- Da Vinci Resolve
- Pro Tools